### STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

### Acacia Ridge Phase 9

### 14432

## **STRUCTURES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H Inlet	11	EACH	\$ 3,911.11	\$ 43,022.22
Engineering @ 12%			ψ 0,0 :	\$ 5,162.67
Total Cost			\$ 4,380.44	
3X3 SAS	<del></del> 9	EACH	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 39,600.00
Engineering @ 12%	-		, ,	\$ 4,752.00
Total Cost			\$ 4,928.00	
12" Apron End		EACH	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
Engineering @ 12%			, ,	\$ 300.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00
		† — — — —		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
		† — — — —		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
		† — — — —		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
		† — — — —		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
		† — — — —		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
		† — — — —		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
		† — — — —		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
		T — — — —		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
		T		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		<u> </u>		<b> </b>
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		<u> </u>		<b> </b>
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		<u> </u>		l
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		<u> </u>		
GRAND TOTAL COST	- — — <del>—</del> -			\$ 95,336.89
				+ 00,000.00

Prepared By: EEA 1/22/2025 Date:

# STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

## Acacia Ridge Phase 9

### 14432

# **PIPES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12"	194	LF	\$ 48.00	\$ 9,312.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,117.44
Total Cost			\$ 53.76	\$ 10,429.44
18"	476	LF	\$ 62.00	\$ 29,512.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 3,541.44
Total Cost			\$ 69.44	\$ 33,053.44
21"	627	LF	\$ 73.33	\$ 45,975.48
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 5,517.06
Total Cost			\$ 82.13	\$ 51,492.53
Storm Sewer Trench Compaction	1297	TF	\$ 2.50	\$ 3,242.50
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 389.10
Total Cost			\$ 2.80	\$ 3,631.60
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	-  <u> </u>			<b>!</b>
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%	+ +			
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	<del>-</del>			l
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				<b>∤</b>
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				<b>∤</b>
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%			1	
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	<del>-</del>			<b>∤</b> -
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	<b></b>			┞────┤
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	<b></b>			<del> </del>
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	<b>⅃</b> ーーー			<u> </u>
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 98,607.01

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 1/22/2025